21 Eyliil 2012 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MERT(7)

2 GELENDOST(5)
3 ZEMBELEK(2)

4  PALADAYI(4)

5 BABAALI(3)

6 MEMOLI(6)

7 BATUKAN(©9)

8 DOGUKIZ()

9 SOYSUREN(10)
10  SARIMAYBEN(12)
11 ULUGAY(11)

12 YASARER(1)

GANYAN(7) 55,55 4, IKILi(5/7) 8,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(7/5) :16,95 4, UCLU BAHIS(7/5/2) :10,52 4, PLASE(5) :1,35 4, PLASE(7) :1,70 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/5) :10,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/7) 24,20 4,

Yas
4yka

4yaa
4ykg
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4yda
4yak
4dyka
4ykk
4yaa

4yka

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)28.000 &
1.)4.200 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BILGN - KARAINGL.24

ANADOLUATESI - NENO
BOLKAR- WASPANI (FL)
IBOCAN - DOSKADING (US)
KARA YAGEZ - HAMDE 50
MURATAGA - SUSKUNUNKIZI
CAS- ZEHRA.120
HABERBATUR - ULKULU
ANTEFLI - NECIBEHANIM
MURATAGA - AKTAG
HRATASAN- DEFNE

YASARCK - ALTINARVAGAN

PLASE IKiLi(5/7) 77,60 4, 1. CIFTE(8/7) :107,05 &

Siklet
58

58

61

60

60

58

50

56

49
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56

SARTLI4

2)11.200 ¢
2)1680 ¢

Jokey
MKAYA

U.POLAT
GOKH.GOKGE
SKAYA
GYILDIZ
AGELIK
H.PARILDAR
SBOYRAZ
F.YUKSEL
MUS.CELIK
AKURSUN

S.AKBULAT

Sahip
HAM DEMR

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
S.RGATIG

SAB. GUL

ISM ATIK

MEH. ALTUNBAS

FAT. CIFTCI

MUS. TEKINALP

ETH. KAYA

SUL. ATIK

MUS. BERBEROGLU

ZEY. DUZARAT

58 kg,

35600
3)840 %

Antrenérii
C.AYDOGAN

SKERESTECI
D.SEVGILI

K ERTAN
SUK. CELIK
MTEKDEMR
K ERTAN
MDEMR
MSOYLU
S.CAN
ANHING

HAY.YILDIRIM

Derece

1.35.11

1.35.13

1.35.46

1.35.80

1.36.06

1.37.42

1.37.47

1.37.48

1.38.60

1.38.92

1.39.42

14215

istanbul Hipdromu (73. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4)2.800 ¢
4)420¢
Gy AGF St Fark
5,55 5 Bas
4,10 3 2Boy
2,65 12 25Boy
1,70 2
9,00 9
1365 4
3540 7
10,40 6
13,75 8
9,15 11
15,50 10
14,20 1

G Gk.
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